VERSALIFT ETM-38-

145-F

Fabrication number

DESCRIPTION

No information

BASIS INFORMATION

Fabrication number
Manufacturer
Model

Category

Year of construction
Working height (m)
Outreach (m)

Price

Recoverable VAT
Availability

Country

Location

On demand

UA140001

UA140001
VERSALIFT
ETM-38-145-F
Truck-
mounted
aerial working
platforms
2015

14,20

8,50

On demand
yes
09.08.2023
DE

Gescher

ﬁ UTHMANN

FURTHER PRODUCT INFORMATION

Operating hours
Lifting height (m)
Overall height (m)
Lateral outreach (m)

Angle of rotation (degrees)

Basket size (d x w in m)
Basket load (kg)

Permissible total weight (t)

First registration
Mileage
Performance (kW)

TOV certification renewed
UVV inspection renewed

Vehicle manufacturer
Vehicle type

Vehicle identification
number

489

12,20

3,45

8,50

360

1

200

5,00

01.03.2015
197.990

120

yes

yes

Mercedes Benz
Sprinter 516 CDI
WDB9066531P137228



ﬁ UTHMANN

FURTHER PRODUCT PICTURES
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ﬁum MANN

OUR SPECIALIST WILL ANSWER ANY QUESTIONS YOU MAY HAVE:

Peter Miihlenkamp

Ruthmann Holdings GmbH
Fon+49 2863 204-234

Mobil+49 162 2170822

Fax+49 2863 204-116
peter.muehlenkamp@ruthmann.de
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